FINISHED PRODUCT

P t. SPECIFICATION
)
SOI utlons BARISTA COFFEE WHITENER
250
Energy 2100 kJ 500 kcal
Fat 33g
of which
- saturates 29g
- mono-unsaturates Og
- polyunsaturates Og
T Carbohydrat 49
RARISTAGGSELECTION oo Veee g
- of which
- sugars 36g
- polyols Og
—m - starch 0g
Fibre 0g
Protein 4g
Salt (Na x 2.5) 32g

Data from Supplier S

pecification

INGREDIENTS (allergens are underlined)

Coffee Whitener Base (Vegetable Oil: Coconut Oil, Dried Glucose Syrup, Milk Proteins, Stabiliser: Dipotassium monohydrogen
phosphate, Emulsifier: Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Anti-Caking Agent: Silicone Dioxide, Stabiliser: Sodium
polyphosphate), Milk Solids, Emulsifier: Triphosphates, Anti-Caking Agent: Silicone Dioxide

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Contains lactose from MILK. GM free.
Suitable for vegetarian diet Yes Suitable for vegan diet No
Suitable for Halal diet Not certified Suitable for Kosher diet Not certified

SAP -60111232

PR(;?SELEEDE OLD SSL CODE - TC200 LEGAL NAME Beverage Whitener
5050415013312
QUANTITY Approx 250 sachets per case DURABILITY BBE 18 months from
production
Ambient Storage
STORAGE (5to 30 deg C) COUNTRY OF ORIGIN Packed in the UK
Cool Dry Place
A portion of beverage
VISUAL APPEARANCE whitener in a printed sachet COLOUR White, Off white
style design
TEXTURE Powder FLAVOUR Creamy
DIRECTIONS FOR USE As a beverage whitener
PRODUCT FORMAT Primary - Paper/Foil/PE MINIMUM ORDER 1case
Secondary - Cardboard
CASES PER PALLET 216 cases per pallet LEAD TIME 5 working days

18 cases per layer

NAME AND ADDRESS OF SUPPLIER

STAFFORD PARK

PORTION SOLUTIONS LIMITED,

6, TELFORD,

SHROPSHIRE, TF3 3AT

TELEPHONE

01952 234100

FAX

01952 234123

www.portionsolutions.co.uk

enquiries@portion

solutions.co.uk

TECHNICAL CONTACT

Magdalena Piekielek

CUSTOMER SERVICES

Mike Morgan

PRODUCT RECALL CONTACT

Simon Nicholson
07979 517651

BRC CERT REFERENCE

SAI-GLOBAL 10735

SEDEX REFERENCE

2C1024803
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